o “e'*‘a% Forest of Bere Bowmen Team Challenge
é,«? n % Non Record Status Western Round
2%

FoBB, Horndean, PO8 0AA - 26 May 2025 = e

Name Club Class Bo
1A John Taylor FoBB Recycled Teenagers Gentlemen Rec
1B  Chris Baigent Sway Bowmen Fire Gentlemen Rec
1D Joe Elliott FoBB B'stards Gentlemen BB
2A Jonathan Barnbrook FoBB Recycled Teenagers Gentlemen Rec
2B  Zoe Burgess Whitehill Archers A Ladies BB
2C Martin Batey Gosport Bowmen Gentlemen Rec
2D Jason Mills Portsdown AC B Gentlemen Rec
3A Mike Kemp Gosport Bowmen Gentlemen BB
3B Kye Mills Portsdown AC B Gentlemen Rec
3C George Pugh Sway Bowmen Fire Gentlemen Rec
3D Lorraine Brown Whitehill Archers B Ladies BB
4A  Stan Kite FoBB Recycled Teenagers Gentlemen Rec
4B  Amy Phillips Gosport Bowmen Ladies Rec
4C Joe Byham Whitehill Archers A Gentlemen Rec
4D Matt Cooper Sway Bowmen Fire Gentlemen Rec
5A Danny Mistry FoBB Recycled Teenagers Gentlemen LB
5B  Gary Phillips Gosport Bowmen Gentlemen BB
5C Claire Walsh Portsdown AC B Ladies c/pP
5D Simon Ecclestone Sway Bowmen Wind Gentlemen Rec
6A Don Rifflart Gosport Bowmen Gentlemen Rec
6B  Victoria Hopkins Sway Bowmen Fire Ladies BB
6C RikBrown Whitehill Archers B Gentlemen BB
6D Matt Taylor Portsdown AC B Gentlemen c/p
7A Indira Mistry FoBB Recycled Teenagers Ladies LB
7B  Matt Toner Gosport Bowmen Gentlemen c/p
7C  Carole Rawlings Sway Bowmen Fire Ladies BB
7D JamesEvans Portsdown ACB Gentlemen Rec
8A uliette Kite FoBB Recycled Teenagers Ladies Rec
8B Mike Daborn Whitehill Archers B Gentlemen LB
8C  Luke Halladay Talisman Bowmen A Gentlemen Rec
8D Jodie Green Sway Bowmen Fire Ladies Rec
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9A
9B
9C
9D

10A
108
10C

118
11C
11D

12A
128
12C

13A
138
13C
13D

14A
14B
14C
14D

15A
158
15C
15D

16A
16B
16C
16D

17A
17C
17D

18A
18B
18C

Name

Marianne Damoiseau

Marie Pyjamas Perrott

Ashley Dorey

Charmaine Gregory

Colin Powell
Stuwart Chatwin

Megan Hird

Savannah Kite
Ruth Johnson

David Rawlings

Richard Niemiec
Alistair Reeves

Sam Jeram

Richard Seaby
Adrian Smith
Samuel Murphy

Maia Daborn

Club

Talisman Bowmen B

Sway Bowmen Wind
FoBB B'stards
Portsdown AC B

Sway Bowmen Wind
Talisman Bowmen B

FoBB B'stards

FoBB B'stards
Talisman Bowmen A

Sway Bowmen Wind

Talisman Bowmen A
Sway Bowmen Wind
FoBB B'stards

Sway Bowmen Wind
Talisman Bowmen B
FoBB B'stards
Whitehill Archers A

Craig Bee Eater Etherington Whitehill Archers A

Mark Smith
Ainsley Barwick

Linsey Tucker

James Wild
Ciaran Finn
Jules Sephton

Jem Mason

Mark Wild
Nick Phillips
Rob Finnis

Darren Maplesden

Mark Luxford
Joe Powell

Lewis Kenyon

Daryl Pike
Drew Underwood

Dave Dixon
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Portsdown AC A
Sway Bowmen Earth

Talisman Bowmen A

Talisman Bowmen A
Whitehill Archers A
Portsdown AC A

Sway Bowmen Earth

Talisman Bowmen B
Sway Bowmen Earth
Whitehill Archers B
Portsdown AC A

Portsdown AC A
Sway Bowmen Earth
Whitehill Archers A

Whitehill Archers B
Sway Bowmen Earth

Portsdown AC A

Class

Ladies
Ladies
Gentlemen

Ladies

Gentlemen
Gentlemen

Ladies

Ladies
Ladies

Gentlemen

Gentlemen
Gentlemen

Gentlemen

Gentlemen
Gentlemen
Gentlemen

Ladies

Gentlemen
Gentlemen
Gentlemen

Ladies

Gentlemen
Gentlemen
Ladies

Gentlemen

Gentlemen
Gentlemen
Gentlemen

Gentlemen

Gentlemen
Gentlemen

Gentlemen

Gentlemen
Gentlemen

Gentlemen

Rec
Rec

Rec

Rec
Rec
Rec

LB

LB
BB
LB
c/pP

BB
c/p
Rec

Rec

BB
Rec
BB
BB

BB
Rec
BB

c/p
Rec

BB
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Name

19A Heidi Underwood
19B Zoltan Varju
19C Russ Cast

69 archers
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Club

Sway Bowmen Earth
Whitehill Archers B
Portsdown AC A

Class

Ladies
Gentlemen

Gentlemen
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